Rev. 09.26.13
DS1200HE
1 of 9
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
DS1200HE
1200 Watts
Distributed Power System

Hold-up Time: 12ms
1 1000W at forward air, 1200W at reverse air. See power derating table
Ordering Information
DS1200-3 3.3V Stby, Forward airflow
DS1200-3-002 5.0V Stby, Forward airflow
DS1200-3-003 3.3V Stby, Reverse airflow
DS1200-3-004 5.0V Stby, Reverse airflow
• UL/cUL 60950 (UL Recognized)
• NEMKO+ CB Report EN60950
• CE Mark
• China CCC